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ANNEXURE

ATFN' E

dl No Description of ltems Price or value at the time of acquisition and or the
total payments made upto the date of return, as the

case may be, in case of articles purchased on
hire purchase or installments basis.

:LEIVIt'
lf not in own name, name and

address of the person in whose
name and his/her relationship

with the Go\/t cpr\/2nt

How acquired with
approximate date of

acquisition.

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 61

2

3

4

5

Santro Car

Refrigerator (Whirlpool)

SONY Television

Washing Machine (LG)

Lap Top Computer (Hp)

2,70,ooo.oo

9,700.00

23,000.00

7,000.00

'35,000.00

own name

own name

own name

own name

own name

purchase on SBI loan during 2009

purchased during 1997 from personal saving.

purchased during 2005 from personalgaving

purchase during 2006 from personal saving

purchased during 2007 from personal saving

Document already subm
the last year.

Document already subm
the last year"

Document already subm
the last year.

Document already subm
the last year.

Document already subm
the last Vear.

Date : 16 th January, 2O15. itSignature - \'ar_. ,L_
( P.LALBtAKKtMA)

Sub-Divisional Officer
Khawzawl lrrigation Sub- Division,

Minor lrrigation Department.
NOTE:

ln this forms information may be given regarding items like
(a)Jewelery owned by him (total value)

_(b)silverand 
otherprecious metatsand precious stones owned byhim notforming part ofjewelry {totatvatue)

ble prope.ty individuallv worth less tha n Rs 1oo0/- other than artictes of daity use such as clothetrrensits,book crockery etc.added toEether as

NOTE 2. ln this column u,may be indicated whetherthe property was acquired by purchase,inheritance,gift or oth€rwise.NorE3|trthiscolumn6,particula.sregardings.nctionobtaine.lorreportmadeinr€spectofvarioustransactionsmaybegiven.


